
Timeplan  5B 
 Mandag Tirsdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag 

1.økt 
 

 Norsk 
 

 
 

      Norsk  

 

Matematikk      Norsk 
 
 

Matematikk 
 

Friminutt 09.30-09.45 
 

09.30-09.45 
 

09.30-09.45 
 

09.30-09.45 
 

09.30-09.45 
 

2.økt 
 

Matematikk              

  
 

 

Musikk 
 

Norsk Engelsk 
 

NASA 
 

Mat/ 
Friminutt 

11.00-11.30 11.00-11.15 11.00-11.30 11.00-11.30 10.45-11.30 

3.økt 
 

NASA 
 

Engelsk 
 
 

 

Tredeling: 
Svømming 

KRLE 
Norsk 

 

Gymnastikk KUMU 

  

Friminutt 12.15 -12.25 

 
 12.15 -12.25 12.15 -12.25  

4.økt NASA 
 

 Tredeling: 
Svømming 

KRLE 
Norsk 

 

Sosiale 
ferdigheiter 
 

KUMU 

Slutt 13.45 12.15 13.45 13.45 13.45 

 

 

NaSa – Naturfag og samfunnsfag. 

KUMU – tekstil, sløyd, teikneforming, musikk 

 


